City of Toronto
Divisional Business Expenses
For the period January 1 to June 30, 2017

[Division:

|Toronto Public Health

Division Summary

Annual Budget (Gross):
No. of Employees:

Description:

$245,312,084

1,839

Toronto Public Health reduces health inequalities and improves the health of the whole population.

Business Expenses

Type of Expenses

Amount ($)

Business Travel - Out of Town
Business Travel - In Town
Conferences & Seminars
Training

Hospitality & Protocol

Business Meetings

894
755,538
126,280

89,907
1,647

18,392




