City of Toronto Divisional Business Expenses For the period January 1 to June 30, 2017

Toronto Public Health
\$245,312,084
1,839
id improves the health of the whole population.

Business Expenses	
Type of Expenses	Amount (\$)
Business Travel - Out of Town	894
Business Travel - In Town	755,538
Conferences & Seminars	126,280
Training	89,907
Hospitality & Protocol	1,647
Business Meetings	18,392